Applicant

Public Services

Battle Ground Health Care

Family Solutions

Lutheran Community Services NW
Lutheran Community Services NW
The Foundation WA

Asset and Economic Development

Evergreen Habitat for Humanity

Fourth Plain Forward

Greater Vancouver Chamber

Hispanic Metro Chamber

Micro Enterprise Services of Oregon (MESQ)
Native American Youth and Family Center
Proud Ground

Support for Early Learning and Families (SELF)
Upwards Care

2025 Clark County CDBG and HOME Pre-Applications Received

Activity

Dental Services
REACH Program
Childcare Services
Health Services
Childcare Services

Homebuyer Assistance
Microenterprise Services
Microenterprise Services
Microenterprise Services
Microenterprise Services
Housing Counseling Services
Homebuyer Assistance
Microenterprise Services
Microenterprise Services

Affordable Housing and Homelessness - Construction Projects

Columbia Non-Profit Housing
Foundation For the Challenged

River & Main
FFC Homes XV

Affordable Housing and Homelessness - Tenant-Based Rental Assistance

Janus Youth Programs

Lutheran Community Services NW
Share

The Salvation Army

TBRA
TBRA
TBRA
TBRA

Activity Description

Dental program staff and equipment costs
Mental health services for families and youth
Tutoring for students and parent skills classes
Health Case Managers navigation program
Childcare services
Total Estimated Requests

Land Trust Affordable homeownership

Microenterprise buisiness assistance

Microenterprise buisiness assistance

Microenterprise buisiness assistance

Microenterprise buisiness assistance

HUD certified housing counseling services
Land Trust Affordable homeownership

Microenterprise buisiness assistance

Microenterprise buisiness assistance

Total Estimated Requests

Construction of affordable senior housing
Purchase and remodel of affordable ADA accessible housing
Total Estimated Requests

Rental assistance for youth 18-25
Rental assistance for immigrants and refugees
Rental assistance for adults and families
Rental assistance for adults and families
Total Estimated Requests

Total Application Requests

Estimated Request
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100,000
75,000
70,000
70,000

130,000

445,000

300,000
280,955
71,000
130,000
53,000
175,000
250,000
75,000
104,000
1,438,955

400,000
200,000
600,000

260,000
300,000
300,000
200,000
1,060,000

3,543,955



