2025 Clark County CDBG and HOME Pre-Applications Received

Applicant	Activity	Activity Description	Estimated Request	
Public Services				
Battle Ground Health Care	Dental Services	Dental program staff and equipment costs	\$	100,000
Family Solutions	REACH Program	Mental health services for families and youth	\$	75,000
Lutheran Community Services NW	Childcare Services	Tutoring for students and parent skills classes	\$	70,000
Lutheran Community Services NW	Health Services	Health Case Managers navigation program	\$	70,000
The Foundation WA	Childcare Services	Childcare services	\$	130,000
		Total Estimated Requests	\$	445,000
Asset and Economic Development				
Evergreen Habitat for Humanity	Homebuyer Assistance	Land Trust Affordable homeownership	\$	300,000
Fourth Plain Forward	Microenterprise Services	Microenterprise buisiness assistance	\$	280,955
Greater Vancouver Chamber	Microenterprise Services	Microenterprise buisiness assistance	\$	71,000
Hispanic Metro Chamber	Microenterprise Services	Microenterprise buisiness assistance	\$	130,000
Micro Enterprise Services of Oregon (MESO)	Microenterprise Services	Microenterprise buisiness assistance	\$	53,000
Native American Youth and Family Center	Housing Counseling Services	HUD certified housing counseling services	\$	175,000
Proud Ground	Homebuyer Assistance	Land Trust Affordable homeownership	\$	250,000
Support for Early Learning and Families (SELF)	Microenterprise Services	Microenterprise buisiness assistance	\$	75,000
Upwards Care	Microenterprise Services	Microenterprise buisiness assistance	\$	104,000
		Total Estimated Requests	\$	1,438,955
Affordable Housing and Homelessness - Construct	tion Projects			
Columbia Non-Profit Housing	River & Main	Construction of affordable senior housing	\$	400,000
Foundation For the Challenged	FFC Homes XV	Purchase and remodel of affordable ADA accessible housing	\$	200,000
		Total Estimated Requests	\$	600,000
Affordable Housing and Homelessness - Tenant-B	ased Rental Assistance			
Janus Youth Programs	TBRA	Rental assistance for youth 18-25	\$	260,000
Lutheran Community Services NW	TBRA	Rental assistance for immigrants and refugees	\$	300,000
Share	TBRA	Rental assistance for adults and families	\$	300,000
The Salvation Army	TBRA	Rental assistance for adults and families	\$	200,000
		Total Estimated Requests	\$	1,060,000
		Total Application Requests	\$	3,543,955